
Part # Description Part # Description Part # Description
9130200-101 Top Plate 9130200-108 Link 9130200-115 Handle
9130200-102 Leg 9130200-109 Screw 5/16x3/4 9130200-116 Screw M6x12
9130200-103 Screw 3/8x1" 9130200-110 Nut 5/16 9130200-118 Catch Plate
9130200-104 Nut 3/8 9130200-111 Triangle Plate 9130200-119 Screw M6x12
9130200-105 Link (Long) 9130200-112 Column 9130200-120 Rubber Block
9130200-106 Link (Short) 9130200-113 Adjustment Screw 9130200-121 Pin
9130200-107 Screw 5/16x1/2 9130200-114 Copper Washer

14

15

16

18

20

19

12

13

1

21

3

3

10

7 6

5

5

2

9

7

7

7

11

4

REV 100107

PO Box 4903
Ontario, CA 91761

Phone: (909) 923-4552
Fax: (909) 923-5183

ZHS-200 Parts Breakdown

Toll Free: 1-800-579-8088  Web: www.zinko.com

ZINKO
Hyd rau l i c  Jack


